
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 10th December 2011 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 60 68 0.882 4 4 5 1

VAN BERKEL Marcel NL 59 119 0.495 2 -1 5 2
LUKSCH Oswald AT 47 134 0.350 0 -3 3 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 59 1.016 4 4 5 1
FOUDA Mohsen EG 39 66 0.590 2 0 3 2
THUER Herbert AT 27 64 0.421 0 -4 2 3

KIM Young Chull KR 60 48 1.250 4 4 8 1
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 51 47 1.085 2 0 5 2
EL MESSERY Ihab EG 38 42 0.904 0 -4 4 3

SAAD Amr EG 68 83 0.819 4 3 5 1
ALP Ahmet TR 47 57 0.824 2 0 3 2

SALEM Khaled EG 62 85 0.729 0 -3 6 3

LY THE Vinh VN 60 46 1.304 4 4 7 1
SYSMANS Frans BE 33 69 0.478 2 0 6 2
ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 35 76 0.460 0 -4 4 3

FOGE Claus DK 60 53 1.132 4 4 5 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 47 43 1.093 2 0 5 2
REVERCHON Jean FR 36 51 0.705 0 -4 4 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 69 57 1.210 4 3 7 1
KIM Dong Hoon KR 58 60 0.966 2 1 5 2

GAJS Zoran AT 31 48 0.645 0 -4 3 3

KANG In-Won KR 75 58 1.293 2 0 5 1
KIM Heang Jik KR 69 61 1.131 2 0 10 2

KEITH Alan DK 76 72 1.055 2 0 5 3

DE BACKER Peter BE 73 71 1.028 4 3 8 1
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 72 82 0.878 2 0 5 2

HENDRICKX Rudi BE 45 73 0.616 0 -3 3 3

NOVAK Radek CZ 71 63 1.126 4 3 7 1
VAN KUIJK Frans NL 56 48 1.166 2 0 5 2

HENRI Ragai EG 54 62 0.870 0 -3 7 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 51 50 1.020 2 0 6 1
KIRMAN Koray TR 58 69 0.840 2 0 4 2

CHO Myung Woo KR 49 64 0.765 2 0 4 3

DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 69 0.869 4 4 5 1
DUNCH Lars DK 68 81 0.839 2 -1 4 2

SWITALA Joel FR 51 83 0.614 0 -3 4 3
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HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 10th December 2011 -- Hurghada (EG)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st 
Rank

0 LY THE Vinh VN 60 46 1.304 4 4 7 1
0 KIM Young Chull KR 60 48 1.250 4 4 8 2
0 FOGE Claus DK 60 53 1.132 4 4 5 3
0 CAPAK Can TR 60 59 1.016 4 4 5 4
0 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 60 68 0.882 4 4 5 5
0 DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 69 0.869 4 4 5 6
0 CEULEMANS Peter BE 69 57 1.210 4 3 7 7
0 NOVAK Radek CZ 71 63 1.126 4 3 7 8

DE BACKER Peter BE 73 71 1.028 4 3 8 9
SAAD Amr EG 68 83 0.819 4 3 5 10

KANG In-Won KR 75 58 1.293 2 0 5 11
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 51 50 1.020 2 0 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 KIM Dong Hoon KR 58 60 0.966 2 1 5 1
2 VAN KUIJK Frans NL 56 48 1.166 2 0 5 2
3 KIM Heang Jik KR 69 61 1.131 2 0 10 3
4 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 47 43 1.093 2 0 5 4
5 CHRISTIANI Dave NL 51 47 1.085 2 0 5 5
6 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 72 82 0.878 2 0 5 6
7 KIRMAN Koray TR 58 69 0.840 2 0 4 7
8 ALP Ahmet TR 47 57 0.824 2 0 3 8
9 FOUDA Mohsen EG 39 66 0.590 2 0 3 9

10 SYSMANS Frans BE 33 69 0.478 2 0 6 10
11 DUNCH Lars DK 68 81 0.839 2 -1 4 11
12 VAN BERKEL Marcel NL 59 119 0.495 2 -1 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd 
Rank

13 KEITH Alan DK 76 72 1.055 2 0 5 1
14 CHO Myung Woo KR 49 64 0.765 2 0 4 2
15 HENRI Ragai EG 54 62 0.870 0 -3 7 3
16 SALEM Khaled EG 62 85 0.729 0 -3 6 4
17 HENDRICKX Rudi BE 45 73 0.616 0 -3 3 5
18 SWITALA Joel FR 51 83 0.614 0 -3 4 6
19 LUKSCH Oswald AT 47 134 0.350 0 -3 3 7
20 EL MESSERY Ihab EG 38 42 0.904 0 -4 4 8
21 REVERCHON Jean FR 36 51 0.705 0 -4 4 9
22 GAJS Zoran AT 31 48 0.645 0 -4 3 10
23 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 35 76 0.460 0 -4 4 11
24 THUER Herbert AT 27 64 0.421 0 -4 2 12
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